
Τέλος Ανάκτησης κόστους δικαιωμάτων θερμοκηπιακών αερίων

Ιανουάριος

Ιανουάριος Φεβρουάριος

Φεβρουάριος Μάρτιος

Μάρτιος Απρίλιος

Απρίλιος Μάϊος

Μάϊος Ιούνιος

Ιούνιος Ιούλιος

Ιούλιος Αύγουστος

Αύγουστος Σεπτέμβριος

ΨΗΛΗ ΤΑΣΗ 0,0684

ΜΕΣΗ ΤΑΣΗ 0,0701

ΧΑΜΗΛΗ ΤΑΣΗ 0,0718

ΨΗΛΗ ΤΑΣΗ 0,2076

ΜΕΣΗ ΤΑΣΗ 0,2128

ΧΑΜΗΛΗ ΤΑΣΗ 0,2180

ΨΗΛΗ ΤΑΣΗ 0,2508

ΜΕΣΗ ΤΑΣΗ 0,2571

ΧΑΜΗΛΗ ΤΑΣΗ 0,2633

ΨΗΛΗ ΤΑΣΗ 0,3024

ΜΕΣΗ ΤΑΣΗ 0,3100

ΧΑΜΗΛΗ ΤΑΣΗ 0,3175

0,1559

0,1595

0,1737

0,1100

0,1013

Ανάκτηση κόστους δικαιωμάτων 

θερμοκηπιακών αερίων

cent/KWh

0,1083

0,0976

0,1369

2015

Μηνιαίοι 

Καταναλωτές

Διμηνιαίοι 

Καταναλωτές

Νοέμβριος Δεκέμβριος

Δεκέμβριος

0,0800

Σεπτέμβριος Οκτώβριος

Οκτώβριος Νοέμβριος


